DECEMBER 2023

Islington Neighborhood
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BER HEIGHT

Christmas Carols
Virtual catholic Mass
Christmas Crafts
For the fun of Fit

10

09:45
10:30
02:30
03:30

Christmas Carols
Catholic Mass
Express Yourself
Stepping Out

17

09:45
10:30
02:30
03:30

Christmas Carols
Catholic Mass
Feel and fold
You & Me!

24 Christmas Eve

09:45 Musical Moments
10:30 Catholic Mass
02:30 Social

03:30 You & Me

31 New Years Eve
09:45 Christmas Carols
10:30 Catholic Mass

02:30 New Years Eve Social

10:00
01:30
02:30
04:15
06:00

11
9:45
10:30
2:30
3:30

18

01:30
02:30
04:15
06:30

Christmas Wreath
Express Yourself
Stepping Out
Games

You & Me

In the Kitchen: Kitchen
Circle of Friends
Social

Musical Moments

Express Yourself
Musical Moments
Stepping Out
Movie & Popcorn

25 Christmas Day

09:45
10:30
12:00
02:30
04:00

Christmas Greetings
Christmas Social: Eggnog
Meal Assistance
Entertainment: Ori Dagan
Christmas Carol Singing

5

09:00
01:30
02:15
05:00
05:30

12

09:00
09:45
10:30
02:30
04:00

19

09:00
09:45
10:30
02:00

26

09:00
09:45
10:30
02:30
03:30

Tuesday

Christmas Dinner

Horticulture Therapy
Circle of Friends
Christmas Decor
Christmas Dinner
Entertainment: Kelly

Horticulture Therapy
Manicures

Trivia

Hanukkah Social
You & Me

Horticulture Therapy
Manicures

Brains and Banters
Christmas Caroling

Horticulture Therapy
Manicures

Trivia

Social

Soothing Sensation

Wednesday

09:45
10:30
02:30
03:30

13

09:45
10:30
12:00
02:30
03:30

20

09:45
10:30
02:30
03:30

27 Shoe Vendor Nelly’s Comfort

Express Yourself

For the Fun of Fit
Hot Chocolate Social
Circle of Friends

Musical Moments
Music Therapy
Meal assistance
Tea Social

Circle of Friends

Christmas Movie
Java Music Club
Water Colouring
Stepping Out

Shoes 11am-4pm

09:45
10:30
02:30
03:30

Express Yourself
Brain and Banters
Tea Social

Games

01:30
02:30
04:00
06:15

14
01:30
02:30
04:15
05:00
06:15

Thursday

Hanukkah Begins
Bingo

Brain & Banter
Menorah Lightening
Stepping Out

Bingo!

Water Colouring
Games

Meal Assistance
You and Me

21 First Day of Winter

01:30
02:30
03:00
04:15

28

Bingo!

Brains and Banter
Resident Council
Games

10:00 Outing: Shoppers Drug

Mart

01:30
02:30
04:15
06:15

Bingo

You & me
Water Colouring
Stepping Out

Friday
1
10:00 Outing: One of the
Kind Show

12:00 Meal Assistance
2:30 Christmas Decorating
3:30 Musical Moments

8

10:00 Italian Club
11:00 Italian Musical
Moments

02:30 Express Yourself
3:30 Christmas Walk
around the village

15 Ugly Christmas Sweater
09:45 Express Yourself
10:30 Brain and Banter
02:30 For the Fun of Fit
03:30 Entertainment:
Lovesound

22

09:45
10:30
02:30
03:30

For the Fun of Fit
Brain and Banters
Social

Christmas Trivia

29

09:45
10:30
02:30
03:30

Express Yourself
Trivia

Tea Social

You & me

9:45

10:30
12:00
02:30
03:30

09:45
10:30
02:30
03:30

16
9:45

Saturday

Games

Circle of friends

Meal assistance

In the Kitchen: Pancakes
Pancake Social

Express Yourself
Bingo!

Social

Stepping Out

In the Kitchen: French

Vanilla

10:30
02:30
03:30

23.

09:45
10:30
02:30
03:30

30

09:45
10:30
02:30
03:30

Circle of Friends
Brains and Banters
Stepping out

Express Yourself
Bingo!

Gingerbread House
Stepping Out

For the Fun of Fit
Circle of Friends
Brain and Banter
Stepping Out



